Date

05/10/2025 Chichester Half Marathon
05/10/2025 Chichester Half Marathon

05/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025

Race

Isle of wight Marathon
Denmead 10k
Denmead 10k
Denmead 10k
Denmead 10k
Denmead 10k
Denmead 10k
Denmead 10k
Denmead 10k
Denmead 10k
Denmead 10k

Name

Michael Harrison
Rachael Harrison
Martyn Palmer
Henry Piper
Julian Manning
Michael Harrison
Billy Chapman
Nicola Thomas
Rebecca Moakes
Molly Bicknell
Paul Reynolds
Joanna Ward
Rachael Harrison

RACE RESULTS
October 2025

Position
227
228
102
1

16
28
64
111
116
117
163

Chip Time
01:59:06
01:59:06
04:35:34
00:34:04
00:38:24
00:38:34
00:42:17
00:44:43
00:49:20
00:55:12
00:55:41
00:55:43
01:00:51

Distance
13.1 miles
13.1 miles
26. 2 miles
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

HRRL

Notes

1st Man

1st VM50

3rd VM30

2nd Man 15-29
2nd Lady

2nd Lady 15-29



