RACE RESULTS October 2025

Date Race	Name	Position	Chip Time	Distance	HRRL	Notes
05/10/2025 Chichester Half Marathon	Michael Harrison	227	01:59:06	13.1 miles		
05/10/2025 Chichester Half Marathon	Rachael Harrison	228	01:59:06	13.1 miles		
05/10/2025 Isle of wight Marathon	Martyn Palmer	102	04:35:34	26. 2 miles		
12/10/2025 Denmead 10k	Henry Piper	1	00:34:04	10k		1st Man
12/10/2025 Denmead 10k	Julian Manning	5	00:38:24	10k		1st VM50
12/10/2025 Denmead 10k	Michael Harrison	7	00:38:34	10k		3rd VM30
12/10/2025 Denmead 10k	Billy Chapman	16	00:42:17	10k		2nd Man 15-29
12/10/2025 Denmead 10k	Nicola Thomas	28	00:44:43	10k		2nd Lady
12/10/2025 Denmead 10k	Rebecca Moakes	64	00:49:20	10k		2nd Lady 15-29
12/10/2025 Denmead 10k	Molly Bicknell	111	00:55:12	10k		
12/10/2025 Denmead 10k	Paul Reynolds	116	00:55:41	10k		
12/10/2025 Denmead 10k	Joanna Ward	117	00:55:43	10k		
12/10/2025 Denmead 10k	Rachael Harrison	163	01:00:51	10k		